
Wood-Pawcatuck Watershed Wild and Scenic Rivers Stewardship Council 

ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL 
CHARLESTOWN , RI  Neil Wardley neil.wardley@gmail.com 
EXETER , RI Peter Lacouture placouture@rc.com 
EXETER , RI  Nan Quinlan 
HOPKINTON , RI  

quinln@verizon.net 
Elaine Caldarone ecaldarone@yahoo.com 

HOPKINTON , RI  Michael  Warner 
NARRAGANSETT TRIBE 

mwar03@yahoo.com 
Cassius Spears Jr ccspearsjr@gmail.com 

NORTH KINGSTOWN , RI  Ahren L. Cohen 
NORTH STONINGTON , CT  

ahren.l.cohen@gmail.com  
Madeline Jeffery mjeffery211@gmail.com 

NORTH STONINGTON , CT  Richard Seager 
RICHMOND , RI  

dickseager@comcast.net 
Tom McCormick TomMcC@tacocomfort.com  

RICHMOND , RI  Peter August 
SOUTH KINGSTOWN , RI  

pete@edc.uri.edu 
Dennis Migneault dennismig@gmail.com 

STERLING , CT  Roger Gibson 
STERLING , CT  

roger@gibson-
environmental.com 

Kim Gunn kim.gunn@snet.net 
STONINGTON , CT  Fred Wagner 
STONINGTON , CT  

frederickwagner@sbcglobal.net 
Brian  Bottaro brian@brianbottarodmd.com 

VOLUNTOWN , CT  Mark "Skipp" Oulton 
WEST GREENWICH , RI  

soulton@voluntown.gov  
Christopher Grube christophergrube@aol.com 

WEST GREENWICH , RI  
Pat (Patricia 
S.) Lardner 

WESTERLY , RI  

pslardner@gmail.com 

Jon Ericson jon6@cox.net 
WESTERLY , RI  Harvey Perry 
RIDEM 

harveyperry2@gmail.com 
Cathy Sparks Catherine.sparks@dem.ri.gov 

RIDEM Michelle Sheehan 

CTDEEP 

Michelle.sheehan@dem.ri.gov 

Eric Thomas Eric.Thomas@ct.gov 
NATIONAL PARK SERVICE Jamie Fosburgh 
NATIONAL PARK SERVICE 

Jamie_Fosburgh@nps.gov 
Sarah Bursky Sarah_Bursky@nps.gov 

SAVE THE BAY Dave  Prescott 
WOOD-PAWCATUCK 
WATERSHED 
ASSOCIATION 

dprescott@savebay.org 

Joe MacAndrew joseph.t.macandrew@pfizer.com  

WOOD-PAWCATUCK 
WATERSHED 
ASSOCIATION, Council 
Coordinator 

Kassi Archambault 

 

kassi@wpwa.org 
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